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Open Baltic Cup 2025
Olsztyn, 8- - 9-3-2025

Konkurencja 32 Mężczyzn, 50m Surface 12 lat i starsi
2025-03-09 - 9:22 Wyniki
Punkty: Baltic 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

KAT. Open

1. NOWAK Filip 97 Feniks Chodzież 16.93
2. KURTENKOV Denis 04 SK Aquamarine 16.99 + 0.06
3. REINSONAS Ignas 07 SVJC Hobyverse 17.54 + 0.61
4. MARKIEWICZ Karol 07 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 18.36 + 1.43
5. KUTELA Damian 03 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 18.59 + 1.66
6. HAYN Yannis 11 Berliner TSC e.V. 19.17 + 2.24
7. WELKE Anton 08 Berliner TSC e.V. 19.30 + 2.37
8. PUKAS Mikołaj 06 UKS Rekin Wrocław SP50 19.33 + 2.40
9. ROZGOŃSKI Kacper 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 19.39 + 2.46

10. MARTINY Peter 09 Berliner TSC e.V. 19.47 + 2.54
11. ROZGOŃSKI Karol 06 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 19.64 + 2.71
12. MOROZOV Yaroslav 08 Laguna 24 Toruń 19.98 + 3.05
13. ANDREJEV Anton 11 Maardu Finswimming Club 20.14 + 3.21
14. RUDNICKI Hubert 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 20.28 + 3.35
15. POLOVCEVAS Dominykas 10 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 20.50 + 3.57
16. KOLIŃSKI Michał 03 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 20.61 + 3.68
17. KROPIDŁOWSKI Szymon 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 20.62 + 3.69
18. STEFANOWSKI Dawid 05 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 21.04 + 4.11
19. MARGOWSKI Marcel 10 Delfinek Chodzież 21.08 + 4.15
20. MARKAUSKAS Neilas 08 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 21.26 + 4.33
21. KRÓL Filip 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 21.43 + 4.50
22. MICHALSKI Mikołaj 10 Laguna 24 Toruń 21.83 + 4.90
23. SAPOZNIKOV Oskar 11 Akvalang SK 21.98 + 5.05
24. HINC Filip 07 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 22.16 + 5.23
25. VODIANIJ Yaroslav 10 Akvalang SK 22.19 + 5.26
26. SCHÜNEMANN Ben 09 Berliner TSC e.V. 22.29 + 5.36
27. AZARENKOV Nikita 13 Maardu Finswimming Club 22.47 + 5.54
28. DĄBROWSKI Oskar 10 Delfinek Chodzież 22.71 + 5.78
29. ASEEV Philipp 13 Akvalang SK 23.12 + 6.19
30. GORZYCKI Kacper 12 Laguna 24 Toruń 23.30 + 6.37
31. MAKOWSKI Aleksander 11 Laguna 24 Toruń 23.61 + 6.68
32. SMYKOWSKI Franciszek 06 Laguna 24 Toruń 23.66 + 6.73
33. KAROLEWSKI Igor 11 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 23.80 + 6.87
34. DACH Tymon 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 23.94 + 7.01
35. HINC Szymon 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 24.97 + 8.04
36. ROMANOWSKI Julian 11 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 25.30 + 8.37
37. PIJANOWSKI Mateusz 12 Delfinek Chodzież 25.41 + 8.48
38. KOWALKOWSKI Aleksander 12 Laguna 24 Toruń 27.07 + 10.14
39. BIELECKI Gabriel 13 Delfinek Chodzież 27.22 + 10.29
40. SADŁOWSKI Aleksander 13 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 28.03 + 11.10
41. TOPKIN German 13 Akvalang SK 29.03 + 12.10
42. KUKA Aleksandr 12 Sostines Sporto Centras 31.27 + 14.34
43. MIKA Alexander 13 Laguna 24 Toruń 31.84 + 14.91

DYSKW. SZLENDAK Jakub 12 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 24.56 + 7.63
- Przekroczenie 15m.
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Open Baltic Cup 2025
Olsztyn, 8- - 9-3-2025

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 50m Surface

KAT. B

1. WELKE Anton 08 Berliner TSC e.V. 19.30
2. ROZGOŃSKI Kacper 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 19.39 + 0.09
3. MARTINY Peter 09 Berliner TSC e.V. 19.47 + 0.17
4. MOROZOV Yaroslav 08 Laguna 24 Toruń 19.98 + 0.68
5. KROPIDŁOWSKI Szymon 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 20.62 + 1.32
6. MARKAUSKAS Neilas 08 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 21.26 + 1.96
7. SCHÜNEMANN Ben 09 Berliner TSC e.V. 22.29 + 2.99

KAT. C

1. HAYN Yannis 11 Berliner TSC e.V. 19.17
2. ANDREJEV Anton 11 Maardu Finswimming Club 20.14 + 0.97
3. POLOVCEVAS Dominykas 10 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 20.50 + 1.33
4. MARGOWSKI Marcel 10 Delfinek Chodzież 21.08 + 1.91
5. MICHALSKI Mikołaj 10 Laguna 24 Toruń 21.83 + 2.66
6. SAPOZNIKOV Oskar 11 Akvalang SK 21.98 + 2.81
7. VODIANIJ Yaroslav 10 Akvalang SK 22.19 + 3.02
8. DĄBROWSKI Oskar 10 Delfinek Chodzież 22.71 + 3.54
9. MAKOWSKI Aleksander 11 Laguna 24 Toruń 23.61 + 4.44

10. KAROLEWSKI Igor 11 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Władysławowo 23.80 + 4.63
11. DACH Tymon 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 23.94 + 4.77
12. HINC Szymon 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 24.97 + 5.80
13. ROMANOWSKI Julian 11 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 25.30 + 6.13

KAT. D

1. AZARENKOV Nikita 13 Maardu Finswimming Club 22.47
2. ASEEV Philipp 13 Akvalang SK 23.12 + 0.65
3. GORZYCKI Kacper 12 Laguna 24 Toruń 23.30 + 0.83
4. PIJANOWSKI Mateusz 12 Delfinek Chodzież 25.41 + 2.94
5. KOWALKOWSKI Aleksander 12 Laguna 24 Toruń 27.07 + 4.60
6. BIELECKI Gabriel 13 Delfinek Chodzież 27.22 + 4.75
7. SADŁOWSKI Aleksander 13 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 28.03 + 5.56
8. TOPKIN German 13 Akvalang SK 29.03 + 6.56
9. KUKA Aleksandr 12 Sostines Sporto Centras 31.27 + 8.80

10. MIKA Alexander 13 Laguna 24 Toruń 31.84 + 9.37
DYSKW. SZLENDAK Jakub 12 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 24.56 + 2.09

- Przekroczenie 15m.


